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APPLICAf,ION FORJTI

Application No. Academic Year

1. Course of admission : B.Pharmacy / pharm. D/M.pharmacy

2. Name of the student : ................

3. Date ol birth : ................ Age ..................

4. Gender : Male / Female

5. Name of the parent / guardian :

6.

7.

8

o

10.

1t.

12.

13.

Nationality: Religion :

Reservation catogory : SC /ST / BC t OC I Minority / Others

Permanent address : ................. .. Communication address

Student studied last class & medium :

Educational qualifications :

*".#stf

Exam. Passed Board / University Year of
passing

Percentage of
aggregate marks

Bemarsks


